 DATASHEET
W
A
T
E
R
 L
E

Units Feet, meters or zones
Display language English, French, German, Spanish, Japanese, Italian
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue Number Part Number Product Description
TTDM-128 P000000091 115 V + 15%, - 20% ; 230 V ± 10% ; 50/60 Hz
TTDM-128-24V P000000092 24 V AC + 5%, - 35% ; 24 V DC ± 20%
TT-NRM E03411-000 Network relay module
TTSIM-1 see H56858 Network sensor interface module
TTSIM-1A see H57387 Network sensor interface module with relay
TTSIM-2 see H57346 Network sensor interface module with relay
TTDM-4/20 688799-000 4-20 mA analog output board
TT-SUPERVISOR 591416-000 Windows based PC software
Diamond Controls Ltd.
Unit 5, Baines Way,
Norwich, Norfolk,
NR5 9JR
Contact
01603 745000
Procedure: OPS08 Document ref: TTDM128 Publish date: 01/05/24 Approved by: Lee Blackett Review date: As Required
3
W
A
T